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MATERIAL DESIGNATIONS

EARTH AU FINiSHED woob

GRAVEL PLYWOOD

CONCRETE [ =] ROUGHWOOD FRAMING
[32525222] TERRAZZO Z BLOCKING

ABBREVIATIONS

& and C.H. ceiling height

C.L cast iron
< angle C.J. control joint or
@ at construction joint
¢ centerline gma cerami;: mosaic tile ’

.M.U. concrete masonry uni

[ channel C.T. ceramic tile
o} diameter or round C.to C. centerto center
il perpendicular CAB. cabinet

CARP. carpet
R plate CEM. cement
# pound or number CER. ceramic

CLG. ceiling

CLO. closet

CLR. clear
A.B. anchor bolt CNTR. counter
A.F.F. above finish floor COL. column
A.P. access panel COMP.  composition
A.C.T. acoustical tile ceiling CONC. concrete
A/C. air conditioning CONF. conference
ABV. above CONN.  connection
ACOUS. acoustical CONSTR. construction
ADD. addendum CONT. continuous
ADJ. adjacent or adjustable = CONTR. contractor
AGG. aggregate CORR.  corridor
AL. aluminum CSMT.  casement
ALT. alternate CTR. center
ANOD. anodize CTSK. countersink (sunk)
APPROX. approximate D diameter
APT. apartment ’ . .
ARCHT. architect (ural) D.F. drinking fountain
AUTO. automatic D.H. double hung
AVG. average D.L. dead load

DBL. double
B.U.R.  built-up roofing DEM. demolish, demolition
BD. board DEPT department
BEV. beveled DIAG. diagonal, diagram
BITUM.  bituminous DIFF. diffuser
BLDG. building DIM. dimension
BLK. block DMT. demountable
BLKG.  blocking DN. down
BM. beam or bench mark DO. door opening
BR. bedroom DR. door
BRCG.  bracing DS. downspout
BRG. bearing DTL. detail
BSMT.  basement DWG. drawing
BTW. between DWR. drawer
C.B. catch basin E east

E.C.
E.J.
E.W.C.
EA.
ELAS.
ELEC.
ELEC. CAB.
ELEV.
EMER.
ENCL.
ENTR.
EQ.
EQUIP.
ESTB.
EXP.
EXSTG.
EXT.

F.B.O.
F.D.
F.E.
F.E.C.
F.H.C.
F.O0.C.
F.O.F.
F.O.S.
F.S.
F.T.F.
FDN.
FIN.
FL.
FLASH'G.
FLUOR.
FRPF.
F.P.W.H.
FT.
FTG.
FURN.
FURR.
FUT.
F.V.

electrical contractor
expansion joint
electric water cooler
each

elastometric
electric (al)

electric cabinet
elevator, elevation
emergency

enclose (ure)
entrance

equal

equipment
establish
expansion

existing

exterior

furnished by others
floor drain

fire extinguisher
fire extinguisher cab.
fire hose cabinet
face of concrete
face of finish

face of studs

full size

face to face
foundation

finish (ed)

floor (ing)

flashing
fluorescent
fireproof (ing)
freeze proof wall hydrant
foot or feet

footing

furnish

furring

future

field verify

grab bar

general contractor
gage, gauge
galvanized

glass, glazing
grade

gypsum

H.B.

H.M.
H.P.
HDW.
HDWD.
HORIZ.
HT.
HVAC.

HWY.
I.P.S.

IN.
INCL.
INSUL.
INT'R.
INV.

INV. EL.

JAN.
JT.

K.D.
KIT.
KO.

L.H.

L.P.
L.R.

LAB.
LAM.
LAV.
LT.

LTG.
LVR.

M.C.
M.H.
MACH.
MAINT.

MAS.
MATL.

hose bibb
hollow core
hollow metal
horsepower
hardware
hardwood
horizontal
height
heating/ventilating
/air conditioning
highway

iron pipe size
inside diameter
inches

include (ed) (sion)
insulation (ed)
interior

invert

invert elevation

janitor

joint

kiln dried or knock down
kitchen

knockout

left, length
left hand
live load
low point
living room
lightweight
laboratory
laminate (d)
lavatory
light
lighting
louver

medicine cabinet or
mechanical contractor
manhole

masonry opening
machine

maintenance
masonry

material (s)

MAX.
MBR.
MECH.
MED.
MEMB.
MTL.
MEZZ.
MFGR.
MIN.
MISC.
MOD.
MTD.
MUL.

N.I.C.
N.T.S.
NO. or #
NOM.

0O.1t0 O.

O.D.
OFF.

OPNG.
OPP.
OouT.

P.C.
P.CF.
P.LF.
P.LAM.
P.SF.
PS.I.
P.T.D.
P.TR.
PLAS.
PLYWD.
PNL.
PNT(d).

PT.
PTD/R.

PTN.
PVC.
PVMT.

maximum SUSP. suspended
member Q.T. quarry tile SW. switch
mechanic (al) R. riser, radius SYM. symmetry (ical)
medium R.A. return air
membrane R.C.P.  reinforced concrete pipe  T&B. top and bottom
metal R.D. roof drain T&G. tongue and groove
mezzanine R.H. right hand T. tread
manufacture (er) R.O. rough opening T.C. top of curb
minimum R.O.W.  right of way T.P. top of pavement
miscellaneous REBAR. rienforcing bar T.P.D. toilet paper dispenser
modified REC. recessed T.W. top of wall
mounted RECT. rectangular TEL. telephone
mullion REF. reference TEMP. tempered or temperature
north REFR'G. refrigerator TERZ.  terrazzo
not in contract REG. register THK. thick (ness)
not to scale REINF.  reinforced THRES.  threshold
number REQ. required TLT. toilet
nominal RESIL.  resilient Tv. television
RET. return TYP. typical

out to out REV. revisions(s), revised
on center (s) RFG. roofing U.O.N. unless otherwise noted
outside diameter RM. room UNFIN. unfinished
office . UTIL. utility
opposite hand S-P. single-ply
opening S. south V.B. vinyl base
opposite S.C. solid core . V.C.T. vinyl composition tile
outvert S.C.J. structural control joint V.IF. verify in field
ounce S.D. soap dispenser or storm /. vinyl fabric

_ drain o V.T. vinyl tile
plumbing contractor S.N.D. sanitary napkin dispenser y, \w F. vinyl wall fabric
pounds per cubic foot S.N.R. sanitary napkin receptacle \/gNT. ventilating
pounds per lineal foot S.S. stainless steel VERT. vertical
plastic laminate S.T.C. sound transmission VEST. vestibule
pounds per square foot classmcatloq VOL. volume
pounds per square inch  S48S. surfaced 4 sides
paper towel dispenser SAN. sanitary W. west, women
paper towel receptacle = SCHED. schedule W.C. water closet
pressure treat (ed) SECT. section W.F. wide flange
plaster SFTWD. softwood W.I. wrought iron
plywood SHT. sheet W.W.F.  welded wire fabric
panel SIM. similar W/ with
paint (ed) SPEC. specification W/O without
pair SQ. square WD. wood
point SQ. FT. square foot WDW. window
combination paper towel STD. standard WP. waterproofing
dispenser & receptacle  STL. steel WSCT. wainscot
partition STOR. storage WT. weight
polyvinyl chloride STRUC. structure (al)
pavement SURF. surface YD. yard
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STORY DESCRIFTION AND (Al (B} 18] (v [0 The square footape of ench smoke comportment for Occupaney Classification 1-2 (407.5) Analysis Procedure: ] Simplified [ Equivalent Lateral Foree  [J Dynamic
N, USE R R rrr | TR e | st Peset v e | A TR e AT, [0 Mot any code exceptions or iable notes thay may have been uiilized regarding the items above Architectural, Mechanical, Components anchored?  []Yes [J¥No
STORY (ACTUAL) AREA INCREASE STORY O UNLIMITED -
: LATERAL DESIGN CONTROL:  Earthguake [ Wind [
i Restrooms, Siorage. a B 4,000 . - - —
= ACCESSIBLE DWELLING UNITS
PSECTION 1107) SO0 BEARING CAPACITIES:
Field Test (provide copy of test report) pst
Unit Toral | ACCESSIHLL [ ACCESSIELL Twre A TYPEA Tvre B Tvru B TTTAL Presumptive Bearing capacity sl
Crasstrcamion | Lwrrs Urarrs LInims Unirs Uwrrs Likims Uwrrs ACCESSIALE Pile size, rype, and capagity
Frontape aren mereases from Section 506.3 are compaied thus: REQLUIREED PROVIDED | REQUIRED | PROVIDER | REQUIRED | PROVIDED LiwiTs
i Perimeter which fronts a public way or open space having 20 feet minmmum wiadih iF) PRAOYIDED
b.  Total Building Perimeter = _{P - |
E . Ratio (F'F) o __{(F/F} E
d. W= Minimum width of public way = W) -
i Percent of I:rnnl.'la:r erease f | FP —~ 00, 25] x B3 {%a) | date: 07/10/2023
* Unlimited arca applicable under conditions of Scetion 507 L
! Maximum Building Area = wial number of stones in the building x 13 {maximumd stories) {506,2), — commission: 22-610
' The maximum aren of open parking garages must comply with Table 406,54
¥ Fromtage increase i based on the wnsprink lered area value m Table 506.2, ACCESSIBLE PARKING
[SECTION 1106}
sheet title:
LLFT GOE PAREING AREA TEOTAL 8 iM PAREIRG =PAL LS 2N ACTCESSIMLE SPACES PROSITEIED TOTTAL & ACTLSSINLL
REQUIRED | PROYIDED Q6™ APACES 132" sPaCES PROYIDED APPENDlx B
SEE CIvIL | 2
sheet no.:
TEITAL
]
‘ \ I | O
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GENERAL NOTES
LIFE SAFETY

1. ALL SMOKE PARTITIONS, SMOKE
BARRIERS AND RATED WALLS
SHALL:
« EXTEND AND SEAL TO

UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR DECK
ASSEMBLY

EXTEND AND SEAL TO
UNDERSIDE OF FIRE-RATED
SUB-CEILING ASSEMBLY WHERE DESIGN SHOP
APPLICABLE

EXTEND AND SEAL TO EXTERIOR
WALL SHEATHING. SEAL ALL ; ; :

CODE - OCCUPANCY SCHEDULE VOIDS AND PENETRATIONS WITH 630 N. Liberty Street | Wlnte.ton SaTIem, NC 27101

THE SPECIFIED RESPECTIVE p. 336.701.0130 | www.stitchdesignshop.com

AREA (Gross or Net) OCCUPANCY FIRESTOP SYSTEM.

OCC. TYPE AREA CLASSIFICATION Area PER OCCUPANCY LOAD

2. HIGHER FIRE RATED WALLS/
PARTITIONS SHALL BE

CONSTRUCTED FIRST WITH WALLS A

OF LOWER RATING ABUTTING AND

SEALING TO THEM.

A STORAGE(S-2) |ACCESSORY STORAGE AREAS, MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT ROOM 149 SF 300 G
BUSINESS(B) BUSINESS AREA 160 SF 100 G
BUSINESS(B) BUSINESS AREA 168 SF 100 G
STORAGE(S-2) |ACCESSORY STORAGE AREAS, MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT ROOM 36 SF 300G
BUSINESS(B) BUSINESS AREA 168 SF 100 G
BUSINESS(B) BUSINESS AREA 209 SF 100 G
FINISH FLOOR: 6 889 SF

Grand total: 6 889 SF

. SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS FOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON EXIT
DISCHARGE TO PUBLIC WAY.

4. WHERE LEGEND INDICATES RATED
0 WALLS: EXIT ENCLOSURES, SHAFTS,
ELEVATORS, AND INCIDENTAL USE
————————— v . AREAS ARE TO BE RATED WALLS
NANNN NN ' @) ARE TO BE RATED WALLS TO BE
|
\

WIN 2NN~
w

_—
—_—

CONSTRUCTED AS FIRE PARTITIONS

U.N.O.

AN R\ LIFE SAFETY LEGEND
%ﬁw} | \ﬂ BEEE B WS ' HOUR RATED

| — WALL
|
|
|

\ BUSINESS(B) B S 2 HOUR RATED
). - LR
l K OCC.LOAD= 2

e =—=—gun 3 HOUR RATED
. 100G | 168 SF v

_ EXIT ROUTE

D GEED T COMMON
PATH OF

\
|
0O d TRAVEL

a e aamm» a» e DIAGONAL
» o DISTANCE
- STORAGE(S-2) &  EXTSIGN

OCC.LOAD = 1 PANIC HARDWARE
300 G 36 SF

BUSINESS(B)
B OCC.LOAD= 3
100G | 209 SF

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

~ OCCUPANCY
(TABLE 1004.1.1)

O .:j KITCHEN
2 OCC. — OCCUPANTLOAD

‘ N
/ ] Q 200 G \ 400 SF— SQUARE FOOTAGE
e ALLOWABLE SF

NN PER OCC.

NN < BUSINESS(E) OCCUPANCY TYPE LEGEND

OCC.LOAD= 2

100 G 168 SF

NN BUSINESS
STORAGE

HARNETT COUNTY, NC

BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP, TOWN OF ANGIER

NEILL'S CREEK PARK
COMFORT STATION

BUSINESS(B) B [ STORAGE(S-2)

OCC.LOAD= 2 N OCC.LOAD= 1
100 G 160SF | || |— - 300G 149 SF

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

Revisions

! No. Description Date

date:  07/10/2023

commission: 22-610

- LIFE SAFETY PLAN
aspy LEVEL 1 LIFE SAFETY PLAN A1 : O
F 1/4" = 1'-0" F
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F

oo

10

11

1F

31! - 4"

51 _ Oll

16' _ Oll

6! - Oll

(a0
\aeot)

10! - oll

W EXT FINISH OVER PLYWOOD 7

™
| — )
7

31'-03/4"
POLYCARBONATE PANEL

6F

17! _ 4||

8B
A8.01

EXTERIOR FINISH OVER PLYWOOD ATTACHED TO TRUSS

A6.01

—_—— ] N

10'- 0"
/

EXT FINISH OVER PLYWOOD 1

CLERESTORY PLAN

6F

31'-4"

12! _ 8"

13!_ 1"

51 _ Oll

161 _ 0"

R,

‘ -

4| _ Ou

105

61 _ Oll

51 _ 7"

N | [ CH

il \ 2‘! - Oll 1! - 4|IL 3! - 4|| \ll - 4||
V4

<4F A4.03
4D| A4.03>

WIDTH PER CIVIL

WOMEN'S RR T
== |
7D| A4.03 \ ‘

- | @ 5
L |
‘:-l ‘ !

,

7

&

12! _ 8"

i
i

41 _ Oll

(103)

6F

17l _ 4||

61 _ 8"

8F 5 |
M.O. T'Afs.o4 Ve
' N

|

7

o
= JANITORS CLO ‘

S

104

0-8" L 3-4"

MEN'S RR

REFRIGERATORS

61 _ 8“

|
1

\
L

I

PRODUCT
DISPLAY

(101B)

CONCESSION

A6.01

1D| A4.03
1F| A4.03

4l _ 0"

COUNTERTOP
EQUIPMENT

‘ STORAGE

SALESYSTEM| |

BOINT OF

1!_4|| 8|_0l| 1!_4"
/4

N
X
N

M.O.

A5.01

FLOOR PLAN

A5.01

1/4" = 1'-0"

1/4" = 1'-0"

GENERAL NOTES - PLAN

1. ALL WORK SHALL BE
CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH 2018 NCSBC AND ANY LOCAL
CODES. CLEARANCES AND
ACCESSIBILITY SHALL COMPLY
WITH ANSI A117.1.

2. ALL PLAN DIMENSIONS ARE TO
FACE OF STUD/STRUCTURE &
COLUMN CENTER LINE UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE. EXTERIOR
DIMENSIONS ARE TO OUTSIDE FACE
OF STUD/STRUCTURE & COLUMN
CENTERLINE UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE.

3. SEE SHEET A1.02 FOR INTERIOR
PARTITION TYPES AND RELATED
DETAILS. SEE LIFE SAFETY
DRAWINGS FOR FIRE RESISTANCE
REQUIREMENTS FOR PARTITIONS.

4. PLANS MAY BE ROTATED FOR
CLARITY. REFER TO NORTH
ARROWS FOR ACTUAL
ORIENTATION.

5. PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS IN
GYPSUM BOARD PARTITIONS AT
30'-0" MAX. LOCATION SHALL BE
APPROVED BY ARCHITECT PRIOR
TO INSTALLATION. GYPSUM
CONTROL JOINTS TO BE LOCATED
AT DOOR FRAME CORNERS WHERE
APPLICABLE.

6. REFER TO CIVIL AND STRUCTURAL
DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION AND UTILITY PADS
FOR EQUIPMENT, WALKWAYS, ETC.

7. DISTANCE FROM BACK OF HINGE
SIDE FRAME TO WALL SHALL BE 4"
CLEAR, U.N.O. FOR INTERIOR
HOLLOW METAL FRAMES.
DIMENSION ON PULL SIDE OF DOOR
TO WALL SHALL BE 18".

8. FIRMLY PACK VOIDS AT METAL
DECK FLUTES WITH MINERAL WOOL
BATT INSULATION OR CLOSED CELL
SPRAY FOAM AT ALL EXTERIOR
WALL APPLICATIONS.

9. PROVIDE FIRE RETARDANT
TREATED PLYWOOD BACKING AT
ELECTRICAL PANELS, PROVIDE
WOOD BLOCKING AS REQUIRED AT
MILLWORK AND OTHER WALL
MOUNTED ACCESSORIES TYPICAL.

10. COORDINATE WITH STRUCTURAL
AND CIVIL DOCUMENTS FOR
SLOPING SLABS, PEAKS AND
VALLEYS.

11. REFER TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS
FOR FLOOR DRAIN LOCATIONS AND
HOSE BIBBS.

12. RE: CIVIL / LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS
FOR REQUIREMENTS. CONCRETE
SLAB OUTSIDE OF BUILDING
FOOTPRINT.

DESIGN SHOFP

630 N. Liberty Street | Winston-Salem, NC 27101
p. 336.701.0130 | www.stitchdesignshop.com

KEYNOTES - PLAN

HARNETT COUNTY, NC

H
—

SEALED CONCRETE SLAB ON
GRADE

AREA DRAIN PER PLUMBING

SLOPE CONC SLAB TO DRAIN

o O] | O
HIEIN

STAINLESS STEEL SERVING
COUNTER

STAINLESS STEEL RESTROOM
COUNTERTOP

o
El

EXTERIOR ELECTRIC WATER
COOLER. BOD: ELKAY
VRCTLDDWSK VANDAL-
RESISTANT BOTTLE FILLING
STATION

FLOOR MOUNTED MOP SINK, PER
PLUMBING

o
S

CONT. GRAVEL SPLASH PAD PER
CIVIL

PRESSURE TREATED WOOD
BEAM ABOVE PER STRUCTURAL

6X6 KILN-DRIED PRESSURE
TREATED WOOD COLUMN, PER
STRUCTURAL

-
o

ROOF CANOPY ABOVE
PREFABRICATED WOOD TRUSS

DOUBLE 2X WOOD SILL PLATE

Aallallal |
Al IN] |-

ELECTRICAL PANEL AND
EXHAUST CONTROL PANEL PER
ELECTRICAL

WATER HEATER PER PLUMBING

-
(&)}

NEILL'S CREEK PARK
COMFORT STATION
BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP, TOWN OF ANGIER

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

Revisions

No. Description Date

date:  07/10/2023

commission: 22-610

sheet title:

FLOOR PLAN

sheet no.:

A2.0

1 Copyright 2023 STITCH design + development, PLLC
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RCP GENERAL NOTES

1. ALL WORK SHALL BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH 2018 NCSBC AND
ANY LOCAL CODES.

2. REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS
n FOR OTHERCEILING MOUNTED
DEVICES, LIGHTS, AND EXIT SIGNS.

w 3. LIGHT FIXTURES AND OTHER
DEVICES SHALL BECENTERED IN THE DESIGN SHOP
ACOUSTICAL TILE UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE.
630 N. Liberty Street | Winston-Salem, NC 27101
4. ALL EXPOSED CEILING LOCATIONS . .

ﬁ TO BE PAlNTED, TO INCLUDE BUT p. 336.701.0130 | WWW.StltChdeSlgnShOp.Com
m ) m NOT LIMITED TO ; STRUCTURAL
W A6.05 W BEAMS, METAL DECK, DUCTWORK,

VAV BOXES, DIFFUSERS, SPRINKLER
PIPES, CONDUIT AND ALL OTHER

A EXPOSED SYSTEMS. COLOR TO BE A
5-0" 16'-0" APPROVED BY ARCHITECT

N T T = KEYNOTES - RCP

| 6-9" .02 .01 03 . EXPOSED ROOF DECK; 2X6
01 :
/ TONGUE AND GROOVE WOOD.
e — PAINTED, PNTOO

EXPOSED PREFABRICATED
WOOD ROOF TRUSS. PAINT,
| PNTO00

-
T
o
-
o
N

KILN-DRIED PRESSURE TREATED
WOOD OUTRIGGER FRAMING;
STAIN TO MATCH T&G

1|| / 1!_0"

8 8] [8
o | & | &
j
o
2
«@
2
[l
EQ
8
@

[
-

TYPICAL

o
H

PRESSURE TREATED WOOD
—T\' — ROOF BEAM PER STRUCTURAL.

STAINED
B 3| _ 8" 3| _ 8" 3| _ 4|| 3| _ 4||

<
N

&
(&)

EXPOSED ROOF DECK; 2X6
TONGUE AND GROOVE WOOD.
= STAINED AT EXTERIOR
CONDITION

EXTERIOR GYPBOARD CEILING.
PAINT PNTOO

N
=
EQ
E

31! _ 4||

u
<

INTERIOR GYPBOARD CEILING,
PAINT PNTOO

2
EQ

PROVIDE GYP CLOSURE OVER
WOOD FRAMING AT MASNORY
BLOCK OPENING

08 LED TAPE LIGHTING IN

\ EXTRUDED ALUMINUM CHANNEL

— WITH FROSTED DIFUSSER

\ LFO1 ATTACHED TO BLOCKING WITHIN
ﬂ CAVITY BETWEEN OUTRIGGER

MEMBERS:; BASIS OF DESIGN:
A5.01 RIBBON STAR MAX LED LIGHTING,
ANODIZED ALUMINUM CHANNEL,
I \ I FLAT FROSTED LENS

1F
@ AB.01 | “ ' EXTERIOR LED LIGHTING

HARNETT COUNTY, NC

BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP, TOWN OF ANGIER

COMFORT STATION

m I 1"/ 1-0" _ m

g
NEILL'S CREEK PARK

GENERAL ROOF NOTES

LFo1 1. PENETRATION DETAILS SHOWN ARE
TO BE APPROVED BY ROOFING D
= MANUFACTURER.

C
(o))
o
()]
]
<<
()]
o
()]
5' - OII
El
(&)]
/

17l _ 4||

2. ROOFING DETAILS TO COMPLY WITH
THE LATESTEDITION OF SMACNA &

= NRCA MANUAL. CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

3. ALL COPING TO BE FASTENED PER
“ ANSI SPRI ES-1 STANDARDS.

A6.01 A6.01

e2
I
e2
5-Q"
3

Revisions

L 4. WIND UPLIFT RATINGS TO BE —

— VERIFIED WITH STRUCTURAL No. Description Date

DESIGN CRITERIA, BUILDING
HEIGHTS, PARAPET CONDITIONS,

ETC. SEE STRUCTURAL DESIGN

7 | = CRITERIA.

3| _ Oll

5. COORDINATE DOWNSPOUT SIZE
3| _ 4n 5| _ Ou 5| _ Oll EQ EQ AND LOCATION WITH CIVIL

2B SIM 6. MAINTAIN POSITIVE DRAINAGE ON

- ALL ROOF SURFACES, MINIMUM
w SLOPE OF 1/4" PER 1'-0".

E 25'- 4" 4 E
[ date:  07/10/2023

KEY NOTES - ROOF PLAN | ommisson 22610

11/2" STANDING SEAM METAL sheet fille:
ROOF PANELS. BASIS OF DESIGN; '
ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
&0 DUTCH SEAM ROOF PANEL. 15 IN RCP AND ROOF PLAN
W/ STIFFENING RIBS. STANDARD
COLOR, TBD

EAVE AND RAKE TRIM PER sheet no.:
STANDING SEAM ROOF PANEL
MFG

1E ROOF PLAN 6F LEVEL 1 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN A2 . 02

: 1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" =
1 Copyright 2023 STITCH design + development, PLLC 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 0 1 1




DOOR & FRAME SCHEDULE
DOOR FRAME
REINFORCED MASONRY
DOOR FRAME
NUMBER =~ WIDTH | HEIGHT |THICKNESS| DOORTYPE | MATERIAL | FRAMETYPE = MATERIAL | HEAD JAMB SILL REMARKS / LINTEL PER STRUCTURAL DESIcN SHODP
FINISH FLOOR
1012 3-0 Z 0" 0'-13/4" E HM F-2 HM OFA3O01 [oDA30T oFASOY | RN 630 N, Liberty Strest | Winston-Salem, NG 27101
182 g, - g,. o g,, 5 o %% p. 336.701.0130 | www.stitchdesignshop.com
103 3-0" 7-0" 0-1314" |F HM F-2 HM 7F/A3.01 |9D/IA3.01  |7F/A3.01 AS SCHED. R \
104 3-0" 7-0" 0-1314" |F HM F-2 HM 7FIA3.01 |9D/IA3.01  |7FIA3.01 AS SCHED - ! CONT. SEALANT & BACKER
A 105 3-0" 7-0" 0-134" |F HM F-2 HM 7F/A3.01 |9D/A3.01 | 7F/A3.01 ettt ROD. MATCH SEALANT A
- s oF pesin DOOR AS LN COLOR TO HM DOOR FRAME
/ .
y —" COOKSON DOORS: SCHEDULED N EAAEI_I#;'LEERI-L?ALELOW
0 / : COUNTER DOOR, HAND
= K d CRANK/CHAIN GROUT FILLED
o / 5 OPERATION TO BE DOOR HEAD
' . - % COORDINATED WITH GC
8 N / DOOR LOUVER 2 AND OWNER
@ N PER MECHANICAL
*| | E
AN
NOT TO SCALE 3" = 10"
B
o o
O uw
T X ©
A |— <
\\ LL
AS SCHEDULED AS SCHEDULED : c < o (&)
= =
8X8X16 CONCRETE
- % -~ MASONRY BLOCK. GROUT I_ = _ -
— & REINFORCEMENT AT LIJ O
JAVB ( ’ ) = =
a a GALV. MASONRY T — ] X I I I L=
C 2 = e ANCHOR; 6 ANCHORS o > C
: : ﬁ "z PER JAMB e m I— T 8
o ) ” = =T N
9 9 12" MIN. : \ CONT. SEALANT & BACKER m = —
< < 4" TYP. i ROD. MATCH SEALANT ; —
] DOORAS ————~___|F ' COLOR TO HM DOOR FRAME LLI
SCHEDULED \ o =
4 | N | PAINTED HOLLOW CD — o
Jﬁ #g L N METAL FRAME or <t
o 2 o on GROUT FILLED - LI— L I
DOOR HEAD I E =
o~
—
— O S
LLI =5
|
FRAME TYPES 7D PUSH/PULL TYP. DETAIL oD TYP HM DOOR JAMB DTL prd O 0
1/4" = 1'_0" 3" = 1'_0" 3" = 1'_0"
D D
ADA THRESHOLD
SETINSEALANT —
DOOR & TRIM NOTES T METAL PAN CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
DOOR GENERAL NOTES FLASHING - SEAL TO
WATERPROOF MEMBRANE —
1. ALL EXTERIOR HOLLOW METAL evisions
DOORS TO BE INSULATED (R-3 No. Description Date
MINIMUM) EXPANSION STRIP
2. ALL EXTERIOR HOLLOW METAL - T
DOORS & FRAMES TO BE EXTERIOR SLAB
GALVANIZED
3. INTERIOR DOOR FRAMES TO BE
PAINTED TO MATCH TRIM COLOR OR JAMB BEYOND
EXPOSED STRUCTURE COLOR IF NO DOOR AS SCHEDULED '
TRIM COLOR IS PROVIDED. Pt OOR SWEER / BOTTOM \ -
E 4. REFER TO SPECIFICATIONS FOR SEAL AS REQUIRED 8 E
DOOR HARDWARE ] :
FLOORING AS SCHEDULED = dete: 0711012023
5. COORDINATE FRAME SIZE WITH / s commission:  22-610
DETAILS, WALL TYPES & FINISHES /
sheet title:
DOOR ABBREVIATIONS DOOR SCHEDULE & DETAILS
HM  HOLLOW METAL
WD  WOOD
ACW  ALUMINUM CLAD WOOD sheet no.:
AL ALUMINUM
7F TYP HM DOOR SILL DTL OF ADA EXTERIOR SILL DTL A3 i O 1
3" = 1'_0" 3" = 1|_O"
: :

1 Copyright 2023 STITCH design + development, PLLC 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 O 1 1



1. ALL WORK SHALL BE
FINISH - ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH 2018 NCSBC AND ANY LOCAL
ROOM NO. ‘ ROOM NAME ‘ FLOOR FINISH WALL FINISH CEILING FINISH NOTES CODES. CLEARANCES AND
WHEELCHA T SHAPE ACCESSIBILITY SHALL COMPLY
101 CONCESSION SCONC EXP CMU PNTO1 ACCESSIBLE WHEELCHAIR R TURN. TURN WITH ANSI A117.1.
102 STORAGE SCONC EXP CMU EXPOSED COUNTER CLEAR AREA RADIS SPACE 5 ALL PLAN DIMENSIONS ARE TO
104 JANITORS CLO SCONC EXP CMU EXPOSED - ‘ ‘ COLUMN CENTER LINE UNLESS DESIGN SHOFP
105 WOMEN'S RR SCONC EXP CMU EXPOSED 11" MIN. NOTED OTHERWISE. EXTERIOR
- P —————= 9 ~— DIMENSIONS ARE TO OUTSIDE FACE
48" MIN. Z| | | OF STUD/STRUCTURE & COLUMN
/'8 1/8" MIN. | | = | L CENTERLINE UNLESS NOTED 630 N. Liberty Street | Winston-Salem, NC 27101
_ % | | é OTHERWISE. p. 336.701.0130 | www.stitchdesignshop.com
P T = - | |
= L z | | T 5 3. SEE SHEET A1.02 FOR INTERIOR
) zZ _E [ \ s ‘ ‘ PARTITION TYPES AND RELATED
= = | | : | | DETAILS. SEE LIFE SAFETY
A L - . R - N L______ i DRAWINGS FOR FIRE RESISTANCE A
N REQUIREMENTS FOR PARTITIONS.
= 36" MIN.
6" MAX i i 4. PLANS MAY BE ROTATED FOR
’ ’ ARROWS FOR ACTUAL
ORIENTATION.
5. PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS IN
GYPSUM BOARD PARTITIONS AT
30'-0" MAX. LOCATION SHALL BE
APPROVED BY ARCHITECT PRIOR
TO INSTALLATION. GYPSUM
CONTROL JOINTS TO BE LOCATED
AT DOOR FRAME CORNERS WHERE
6B ADA CLEARANCES APPLICABLE.
6. REFER TO CIVIL AND STRUCTURAL
1/4" = 1'-0" DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION AND UTILITY PADS
FOR EQUIPMENT, WALKWAYS, ETC.
7. DISTANCE FROM BACK OF HINGE
B TO”_ET ACCESSORY LEGEND TO”_ET ACCESSORY NOTES SIDE FRAME TO WALL SHALL BE 4"
CLEAR, U.N.O. FOR INTERIOR
NOTE 1: HOLLOW METAL FRAMES.
KEY DESCRIPTION = DIMENSION ON PULL SIDE OF DOOR
PROVIDE/INSTALL BLOCKING FOR GRAB BAR SUPPORT - TYPICAL. ALLOWABLE TO WALL SHALL BE 18"
TA1 36" SS GRAB BAR STRESSES SHALL NOT BE EXCEEDED FOR MATERIALS USED WHERE A x
TA2 42" SS GRAB BAR VERTICAL OR HORIZONTAL FORCE OF 250 LBS IS APPLIED AT ANY POINT ON 8. FIRMLY PACK VOIDS AT METAL
THE GRAB BAR, FASTENER MOUNTING DEVICE OR SUPPORTING STRUCTURE DECK FLUTES WITH MINERAL WOOL
TA3 18" VERTICAL SS GRAB BAR NOTE 2: BATT INSULATION OR CLOSED CELL o
TA4 SS TOILET PAPER DISPENSER PROVIDE BLOCKING WITHIN WALL FOR SUPPORT OF TOILET / URINAL \?VZT?YAESGRCA):-JC/;\II\I_E FXTERIOR < O LL]
PARTITIONS AS REQUIRED ) (D
TA5 SS CHANNEL FRAME MIRROR ——
NOTE 3: 9. PROVIDE FIRE RETARDANT =
TA6 PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER TOILET STALL DOORS TO BE SELF CLOSING AT ADA ACCESSIBLE STALLS TREATED PLYWOOD BACKING AT & H <
NOTE 4: ELECTRICAL PANELS, PROVIDE
A WASTE RECEPTACLE (BY OWNER) INSTALL 3/4" FRT PLYWOOD BACKING (24"h X 48"w MIN.) IN WALLS FOR BABY MILLWORK AND OTHER WALL < o
CHANGING STATION SUPPORT : c @)
MOUNTED ACCESSORIES TYPICAL.
TA9 SS FEMININE NAPKIN DISPOSAL NOTE 5: I_ § =
MANUF. BOBRICK & TOTO ACCESSORIES TO BE "BASIS OF DESIGN" U.N.O. 10. COORDINATE WITH STRUCTURAL -
TA10 SS WALL MOUNTED DIAPER CHANGING STATION AND CIVIL DOCUMENTS FOR I I I U) o >
SLOPING SLABS, PEAKS AND — I
TA 11 TOILET PARTITION: HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE VALLEYS. I I I - %
C 11. REFER TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS — C
SANITARY NAPKIN HANDICAPPED PAPER TOWEL COAT ACCESSIBLE COAT FRAMED MIRROR FRAMED SOAP ACCESSIBLE TOILET ACCESSORY CHILD PROTECTION DIAPER CHANGING MOP AND BROOM SANITARY NAPKIN PAPER TOWEL PARTITION MOUNTING FOR FLOOR DRAIN LOCATIONS AND H I O
DISPENSER DISP. / RECEPTORS HOOK HOOK @ LAVATORY MIRROR DISPENSER LAVATORY - SIDE ACCESSIBLE LAVATORY - FRONT MOUNTING LOCATIONS SEAT STATION HOOK STRIP DISPOSAL DISPOSAL HEIGHT N OTES MO U NTl N G HOSE BIBBS dp) O
: SEE ELEVS. 36" " m = —
g v - it [ i 4z 3z HEIGHTS: 12. RE: CIVIL / LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS < ) =~
’ 4 Py ] i 24 < O < © FOR REQUIREMENTS. CONCRETE Ll
s Vi 19" MAX. MIRROR - B P (@)
. L " L CI:_ . = | . = SLAB OUTSIDE OF BUILDING =
- B A == 17" MIN. L 19" MIN. TO o @ = o @ = ==
S N 2 B @ operRATING 15 1/8" - g o 9 1. PURPOSE OF DETAILS IS TO SHOW FOOTPRINT. CD —
s . S| s S _ @%ﬁ NECHANS ¢ - > = x o MOUNTING HEIGHTS OF TYPICAL I I o <C
: © ) z ; : 8" Z > ' RE s uw — ITEMS, NOT PROXIMITY OR -_—
L 5 < pd w < X | OR 4_|_\EF 7/ Coa = M = s / ; Ll I
L ED _E 3 LI_ KNEE AND TOE SPAC _E <§( <§( Z OPENING F { (='D (@] /l f\ % EO . g (=)O ; N ﬂ | é LOCATION KEYNOTES = PLAN >
y - E: e < LINE OF NON-HEAT /E» 2|y = | B B%IEELE:ESSL(J;ALL : AT '- « % h « g r © X ] jﬂ : J E
© ™ o A\ SN w= —_ » 2. REFER TO SHOP DRAWINGS FOR
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